'ogwport stschweiz.

Rangliste Medium

1 Michael
2 Anita
3 Sonja
4 Heinrich
5 Cyril
6 Livon
7 Salvatore
8 Tamara
9 Heidi
10 Barbara
11 Mercedes
12 Esther
13 Daniela
14 Roland
15 Roland
16 Esther
17 Gabriela
18 Joel
19 Mercedes
20 Peter
21 Cyril
22 Cecile
23 Deli
24 Cecile

Messmer
Blecher
Nagel
Zuger
Hafner
Plavec

Odermatt
Eugster
Bogli
Balasz
Riederer
Bdsch
Schnider
Schnider
Riederer
Schwarz
Schmid
Balasz
Egger
Hafner
Stucker
Schréapfer
Stucker

Lini
Bayli
Angel
Sykes
Merlin
Livi

Ray
Whoopie
Donna
Tamy
Igos
Black diamon
Ulla

Isa
Juna
Odin
Jim
Numa
Bro
Cooper
Mexx
Zwerg
Hena
Starlight

3.51
3.73
3.74
3.74
3.77
3.77

3.8
3.81
3.89

3.9
3.92
3.92
3.99
4.04
4.05
4.11

4.2
4.26
4.27
4.44
451
5.18
5.37
9.17



