

Rangliste Medium

1	Michael	Messmer	Lini	3.51
2	Anita	Büecher	Bayli	3.73
3	Sonja	Nagel	Angel	3.74
4	Heinrich	Züger	Sykes	3.74
5	Cyril	Hafner	Merlin	3.77
6	Livon	Plavec	Livi	3.77
7	Salvatore		Ray	3.8
8	Tamara	Odermatt	Whoopie	3.81
9	Heidi	Eugster	Donna	3.89
10	Barbara	Bögli	Tamy	3.9
11	Mercedes	Balasz	Iqos	3.92
12	Esther	Riederer	Black diamon	3.92
13	Daniela	Bösch	Ulla	3.99
14	Roland	Schnider	Isa	4.04
15	Roland	Schnider	Juna	4.05
16	Esther	Riederer	Odin	4.11
17	Gabriela	Schwarz	Jim	4.2
18	Joel	Schmid	Numa	4.26
19	Mercedes	Balasz	Bro	4.27
20	Peter	Egger	Cooper	4.44
21	Cyril	Hafner	Mexx	4.51
22	Cecile	Stucker	Zwerg	5.18
23	Deli	Schräpfer	Hena	5.37
24	Cecile	Stucker	Starlight	9.17